Bayswater Winter Individuals

Gross Price List 2026

Our Global Leadership programme is for students looking to follow their passion, further develop and refine their leadership skills before going to university or starting a career. The course is taught by industry professionals with related visits providing the opportunity to experience what a career or university life might be like.

Global Leadership Programme Requires a minimum of B1 English. Prices per 2 week course.

Course	Centre	Accom.	Room Type	Bathroom	Start Dates	Age	Price
Global Leadership	Toronto	Homestay	Twin	Shared	04 Jan, 18 Jan	15 - 17	\$2890

Classic Programme Price per week/person.

Centre	Accom.	Room Type	Bathroom	Course dates	Age	Price per week
Bournemouth	Hotel	Shared (2-4 beds)	En suite	_	12 - 17	£850
Bournemouth	Homestay	Shared (2-3 beds)	Shared		12 - 17	£665
Cape Town	Residence	Shared (2-4 beds)	En suite	04 Jan - 01 Feb	10 - 17	€900
Cape Town	Homestay	Shared (2-3 beds)	Shared		10 - 17	€670
Toronto	Homestay	Twin	Shared	_	13 - 17	\$1,180

Shared Rooms are subject to availability.



Global Leadership

Course includes

Registration fee All study materials 20 Lessons per week (15 hours), sessions, workshops and lectures Industry visit University tour and admissions talk Guest speaker Volunteering afternoon Full-board accommodation Activity programme Full-day trips Attraction entrances End of course certificate All local travel

Course does not include

Transfers to and from the centres Unaccompanied minor fees UK (£65)* Custodianship fee (\$150 - Toronto) Medical/travel insurance

Classic Course Programmes

Course includes

Registration fee All study materials 20 lessons per week (15 hours) Full-board accommodation Full activity schedule End of course certificate All local travel

Course does not include

Transfers to and from the centres Unnaccompanied Minor fees (£65)* Custodianship fee (\$150 - Toronto) Medical/travel insurance

* Must be booked with a Bayswater transfer

For bookings bookings@bayswater.ac









^{*} Must be booked with a Bayswater transfer

Bayswater Winter Individual & Family Options

Gross Price List 2026

Young Learner (Tuition Only) Price per week/person.

Centre	Age	Price	Dates
Bournemouth	12 - 17	£275	
Cape Town	10 - 17	€275	05 Jan - 31 Jan
Toronto	13 - 17	\$390	

Parent & Child (Tuition Only) Price per week, 1 parent & 1 child.

Centre	Age	Price	Extra Parent/Child	Dates
Bournemouth	12 - 17	£500	£275	
Cape Town	10 - 17	€470	€235	05 Jan - 31 Jan
Toronto	13 - 17	\$740	\$370	

^{*}Please note that schedule may be in the morning or afternoon.

Airport transfers Prices per student/ per journey.

Bayswater Bournemouth				
Heathrow	£210			
Gatwick	£230			
Luton / Stansted	£290			
Bournemouth	£65			
Bayswater Cape Town				
Cape Town International	€60			
Bayswater Toronto				
Pearson	\$165			

Registration Fee

Centre	Price	
Bournemouth	£95	
Cape Town	€75	
Toronto	\$195	

Materials Fee

Centre	Price	
Bournemouth	£7	
Cape Town	€7	
Toronto	\$10	



Damage deposit

Students are required to pay a £50/€100/\$100 damage deposit per student upon arrival and will be refunded on departure providing no damage has occurred.

Tuition only (Young Learner/ Parent & Child)

Course includes

20 Lessons per week (15 hours), sessions, workshops and lectures End of course certificate

Course does not include

Registration fee Study materials Transfers to and from the centres Accommodation Local travel Medical/travel insurance Activities







